
 
 

 

 

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2013 

New Year’s Day Tuesday January 1, 2013 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday January 21, 2013 

President’s Day Monday February 18, 2013 

Memorial Day Monday May 27, 2013 

Independence Day Thursday July 4, 2013 

Victory Day Monday August 12, 2013 

Labor Day Monday September 2, 2013 

Columbus Day Monday October 14, 2013 

Veteran’s Day Monday November 11, 2013 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 28, 2013 

Day after Thanksgiving Friday November 29, 2013 

Christmas Day Wednesday December 25, 2013 
 

The following ½ days may be provided: 

Tuesday, December 24, 2013 – Christmas Eve 

Tuesday, December 31, 2013 – New Year’s Eve 

NOTE:  If a holiday falls on a Saturday, the city celebrates it on Friday; if a 

holiday falls on a Sunday, the City Celebrates it on Monday. 

Election Day is a holiday even years only 


